9/30/2004
GATEWAY LA
1026 logid Last
Name
352 TEUTS
353 RODIC
Terminal Number 1026
1027 logid Last
Name
352 TEUTS
358 MASTE
Terminal Number 1027
1042 logid Last
Name
350 RHOAD
352 TEUTS
353 RODIC

Terminal Number 1042

Location GATEWAY LAN

JACKS

1054 ogid Last

Name

g
|

Drawer

($254.00)
$805.70

$551.70

Drawer

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Drawer

$917.65
$839.45
($534.50)

$1,222.60

$1,774.30

Drawer

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($254.00) $0.00 27
$0.00 $0.00 ($359.00) $0.00 28
$0.00 $0.00 ($613.00) $0.00 55
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
Race
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($3,948.25) ($56.00) 174
$0.00 $0.00 ($512.25) ($67.25) 57
$0.00 $0.00 ($534.50) $0.00 21
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,995.00) ($123.25) 252
$0.00 $0.00 ($5,608.00) ($123.25) 307
FEills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$1,164.70 $1,164.70
$1,164.70 $1,164.70
Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
Handle Net Handle
$4,921.90 $4,865.90
$1,418.95 $1,351.70
$0.00 $0.00
$6,340.85 $6,217.60
$7,505.55 $7,382.30
Handle Net Handle

Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 0
$0.00 206
$0.00 206
Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
$0.00 0
Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 507
$0.00 334
$0.00 0
$0.00 841
$0.00 1,047
Checks Tickets
Written



Terminal Number

Location JACKS

Totals:

353 RODIC

364 PEGGY

366 KUNZ

1054

$0.00
$143.50
$6.96

$150.46

$150.46

$1,924.76

$0.00

$0.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($18.50)
($519.28)

($537.78)

($537.78)

($6,145.78)

$0.00
($0.75)
($5.00)

($5.75)

($5.75)

($129.00)

21

30

30

337

$0.00
$162.75
$451.24

$613.99

$613.99

$8,119.54

$0.00

$162.00

$446.24

$608.24

$608.24

$7,990.54

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

29

50

79

79

1,126



