GATEWAY LA

1026	logid <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets Written
	352 TEUTS	(\$254.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$254.00)	\$0.00	27	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	353 RODIC	\$805.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$359.00)	\$0.00	28	\$1,164.70	\$1,164.70	\$0.00	206
Terminal Number	1026	\$551.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$613.00)	\$0.00	55	\$1,164.70	\$1,164.70	\$0.00	206
1027	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	352 TEUTS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	358 MASTE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
Terminal Number	1027	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
1042	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
1042	_	<u>Drawer</u> \$917.65	Fills \$0.00	Coupons \$0.00	<u>Paids</u> (\$3,948.25)		# Pd/Vds 174	Handle \$4,921.90	Net Handle \$4,865.90	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	
1042	<u>Name</u>			_		ORace					<u>Written</u>
1042	Name 350 RHOAD	\$917.65	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$3,948.25)	<u>ORace</u> (\$56.00)	174	\$4,921.90	\$4,865.90	\$0.00	Written 507
1042 <u>Terminal Number</u>	Name 350 RHOAD 352 TEUTS 353 RODIC	\$917.65 \$839.45	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	(\$3,948.25) (\$512.25)	ORace (\$56.00) (\$67.25)	174 57	\$4,921.90 \$1,418.95	\$4,865.90 \$1,351.70	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u> 507 334
	Name 350 RHOAD 352 TEUTS 353 RODIC 1042	\$917.65 \$839.45 (\$534.50)	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$3,948.25) (\$512.25) (\$534.50)	ORace (\$56.00) (\$67.25) \$0.00	174 57 21	\$4,921.90 \$1,418.95 \$0.00	\$4,865.90 \$1,351.70 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u> 507 334 0
Terminal Number	Name 350 RHOAD 352 TEUTS 353 RODIC 1042	\$917.65 \$839.45 (\$534.50) \$1,222.60	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$3,948.25) (\$512.25) (\$534.50) (\$4,995.00)	ORace (\$56.00) (\$67.25) \$0.00 (\$123.25)	174 57 21 252	\$4,921.90 \$1,418.95 \$0.00 \$6,340.85	\$4,865.90 \$1,351.70 \$0.00 \$6,217.60	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Written5073340841

	353 RODIC	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
	364 PEGGY	\$143.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.50)	(\$0.75)	9	\$162.75	\$162.00	\$0.00	29
	366 KUNZ	\$6.96	\$80.00	\$0.00	(\$519.28)	(\$5.00)	21	\$451.24	\$446.24	\$0.00	50
Terminal Number	1054	\$150.46	\$80.00	\$0.00	(\$537.78)	(\$5.75)	30	\$613.99	\$608.24	\$0.00	79
Location JACKS	3	\$150.46	\$80.00	\$0.00	(\$537.78)	(\$5.75)	30	\$613.99	\$608.24	\$0.00	79
Totals:		\$1,924.76	\$80.00		(\$6,145.78)	(\$129.00)	337	\$8,119.54	\$7,990.54		1,126